
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life January 17, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $113,448 47
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $74,268 14
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $56,265 24
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $50,443 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $41,592 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $36,372 9
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $34,008 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $29,796 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $28,327 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $27,917 19
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $24,612 8
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $23,748 15
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $21,060 5
Kirsch Insurance $19,668 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $17,076 5
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $16,680 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $16,404 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $15,648 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $14,736 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $14,436 7
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $13,884 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $13,260 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,820 9
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,700 5
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $11,544 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $11,173 7
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $11,028 5
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $10,848 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,838 11
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $10,704 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,936 3
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $9,420 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $9,408 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,360 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $9,360 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $9,228 3
Savage Financial Group, Inc. $8,736 1
Albrecht, Allen A. Albrecht Insurance Agency $8,712 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,556 2
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $8,256 2
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $8,244 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,184 6
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,872 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $7,692 2
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $6,936 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $6,936 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $6,600 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,492 3
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $6,456 1



General Agencies
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $6,384 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,024 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $6,012 2
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,916 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $5,916 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $5,856 1
Seiden, Julie Seiden Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $5,688 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,600 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $5,517 4
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $5,508 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,424 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,412 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Buckland, Susan J. Buckland Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $5,160 4
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,016 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $4,668 1
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $4,608 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $4,537 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $4,380 1
Otto & Wilhelm Ins Agcy, LLC $4,332 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $4,272 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $4,140 2
Retirement Targets, Inc. $4,093 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $4,056 2
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC $4,002 2
Riva, Antonio Riva Insurance Agency $3,912 1
Bader, Troy A. Bader Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Helton Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,708 1
Minear, James B. Minear Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $3,636 2
White, Raymond E. Jr. White Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $3,444 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,444 1
Carlos Pulido Ins Agcy, Inc. $3,420 1
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $3,396 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $3,252 1
Bacall, Richard M. Bacall Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Adler, Risa B. Adler Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,108 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,108 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,108 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $3,108 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,056 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $3,012 1
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $2,976 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $2,976 2
The Benefit Link, Inc. $2,976 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $2,868 1



General Agencies
Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $2,712 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $2,712 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,707 1
Sanborn, Daniel Sanborn Insurance Agency $2,688 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Shimp, Jenifer I. Shimp Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Cummings Insurance, Inc. $2,544 1
Vertich, Mark Vertich Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $2,508 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Ulayyet, Fred M. $41,592 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $29,796

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Kirsch, Marlin $19,668 Cancio, Maria $16,404

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. $13,260 Kingsley, Beverly J. $11,544
Jaffe, Joseph A. $12,600 Lembcke, Julia $10,068
Malooley, Michele A. $12,204

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $9,432 Bornstein, Barbara A. $6,012
Rutstein, Michael W. $9,420 O'Sullivan, John F. $6,012
Siddique, Nayeem M. $9,360 Merritt, Dee $5,916
Silbernik, Martin $8,736 Mangini, Rosemary $5,856
Albrecht, Allen A. $8,712 Gumora, Helene $5,820
Stevens, Sandra K. $8,388 Seiden, Julie $5,820
Stevens, Ray $7,116 Barta, Devin M. $5,520
Daenzer, Christopher $6,996 Palumbo, Zachary J. $5,520
Lasman, David $6,960 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $5,508
Futch, Jarrett J. $6,936 Rabinowitz, Arnold $5,424
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $6,600 Constantinoff, Karen $5,412
Peltz, Jesse S. $6,548 Rickman, Steven L. $5,412
Sylvia, David W. $6,456 Chard, Dani L. $5,400
K., Jonathan $6,348 Catron, Edward A. $5,352
Becker, Gary S. $6,216 Thurmond, Jonathan G. $5,316
Holzman, Robert $6,156 Buckland, Susan J. $5,292

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maggard, Brett M. $4,992 Gordon, Aaron $3,696
Schwartz, Richard S. $4,980 Hatton, Catherine E. $3,696
Barrett, Brian $4,764 Chybowski, Carol A. $3,636
Pineda, Ruth C. $4,668 Arnett, Donald P. $3,582
Wiser, Karen A. $4,644 Gordon, Ian $3,504
King, Sarah M. $4,584 White, Raymond E. Jr. $3,480
Shulleeta, Jean D. $4,572 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $3,468
Heller, Mark $4,380 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $3,444
Schechter, Sharon $4,332 Olson, Landon $3,444
Wilhelm, Jeffrey R. $4,332 Elworth, Jo $3,420
Heck, Douglas S. $4,272 Sklar, Susan T. $3,420
Schrupp, Billy L. $4,260 Bereck, Michael S. $3,396
Gold, Matthew $4,176 Giraldo, Mauricio A. $3,396
Lucarelli, Alphonse $4,164 Keil, Russell $3,312
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Simundson, Karen E. $3,252
Biederman, Julie $4,104 Stress, Amy L. $3,216
Geld, James F. $4,093 Valdes, Jorge A. $3,156
Needleman, Steven M. $3,936 Lucas, Cody $3,144
Stern, Mindy S. $3,936 Bacall, Richard M. $3,132
Riva, Antonio $3,912 Campana, Diana M. $3,108
Borjas, Israel $3,828 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,108
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,768 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,108
Kok, Derrick J. $3,708 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,108
McDaniel, Brian $3,708 Huberman, Richard $3,108
Minear, James B. $3,708 Klein, Sylvia $3,108

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

January 17, 2021



Writing Agents
Latour, Stephen F. $3,108 Green, William $2,832
Michaelson, Robert P. $3,108 Santo, Bergino J. $2,832
Orlandi, Samuel A. $3,108 Boyles, Cheryl K. $2,796
Perez, Yahoska G. $3,108 Ranney, Eugene $2,796
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,108 Verrier, Scott R. $2,736
Sobel, Gary I. $3,108 DeMuth, Tucker $2,724
Trembicki, Kenneth A. $3,108 Doty, Gary $2,724
Warren, William A. $3,108 Anderson, Russell M. $2,712
Hayes, Mark W. $3,056 Roberts, Horace A. III $2,712
Fuhrman, Harold $3,048 Sam, Catherine M. $2,712
Poppe, Stephen E. $3,012 Selinger, William S. $2,707
Rodriguez, Julie L. $2,976 Sanborn, Daniel $2,688
Scothorn, Diana $2,976 Hargis, Mark D. $2,628
Brush, John E. $2,952 Guilford, William S. $2,604
Buck, James L. $2,952 Ainsworth, Andrea $2,592
Cohen, Sheila G. $2,952 Gilbert, Brian $2,568
Rabin, Bruce D. $2,952 Bennett, Crystal $2,544
Wacks, Edward A. $2,952 Blake, Karla $2,544
Swaner, Susan $2,928 Blizman, Donna J. $2,544
Blair, Craig $2,880 Bowes, Rick $2,544
Davis, Michael W. $2,868 Cummings, Richard $2,544
Silverstein, Leigh S. $2,868 Vertich, Mark $2,544
Tunis, Michelle A. $2,868 Horch, Richard E. $2,508
Elfrink, Priscilla $2,832


